Experts in Spray Technology
W I N D J E T®
A I R  P R O D U C T S
CATALOG 20D
2
How to Optimize Drying and Blow-Off
Operations and Dramatically Reduce
Operating Costs

1.65 (42) 18 (457) 1.53 (39)
1.65 (42) 24 (610) 1.53 (39)
Ordering Information
WindJet Low Flow Air Knife
Part No.
Knife
Length
Material– – 57070 12 316SS– –
Material Code
AL = Aluminum
316SS = 316 stainless steel
PETP = Plastic
BSPT connections require the addition of a “B”. Example: B57070.
Front
Side View
A
B
C
D
Length Code
3 = 3” (8 cm)
6 = 6” (15 cm)
12 = 12” (30 cm)
18 = 18” (46 cm)
24 = 24” (61 cm)
WindJet Low Flow Air Knife Kit
Part No.